
 Opera Program Fall 2023 Week-by-Week Calendar for  “Chérubin” 
 (All Events are In-Person Unless Otherwise Noted) 

 Week of 
 Semester 

 Day/s & Date/s  Events & Activities  Time  Location 

 1 
 Mon.  Aug. 21  Fall 2023 Classes Begin 

 Wed, Thu. 
 & Fri. 

 Aug. 23, 25  Auditions for the ‘23 - ‘24 Academic Year  4-7:30pm, 
 4-9pm 

 MUS 105 

 2 
 Mon - Fri.  Aug. 28 - 

 Sep. 1 
 Casting Consideration by Faculty  NA  NA 

 3 
 Mon.  Sep. 4  Labor Day Holiday (no opera calls) 

 Tue., 
 Wed., Fri. 

 Sep, 5, 6, 8  Casting Notification, Score Distribution, 
 Possible Individual Coachings on 
 Chérubin  . 

 TBA  TBA 

 4 

 INDIVIDUAL & ENSEMBLE MUSIC COACHINGS/REHEARSALS BEGIN FOR CHÉRUBIN 

 Mon. - 
 Wed, Fri. 

 Sep. 11 - 13, 
 15 

 Individual Coaching on  Chérubin  .  4pm - 9:30pm  MUS 205, 207 , 
 105 

 Tue.  Sep. 12  OPERA PROGRAM OBJECTIVES & 
 GOALS MEETING ‘23 - ‘24 - All Casts 
 Called 

 7pm - 9pm  MUS 105 

 5 

 Mon - Tue.  Sep. 18 - 20, 
 22 

 Individual Coaching on  Chérubin  4pm - 9:30pm  MUS 205, 207, 
 105 
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 6 
 Mon. - 
 Wed., Fri. 

 Sep. 25 - 27, 
 29 

 Individual Coaching and Ensemble Music 
 Rehearsals on  Chérubin  . 

 4pm-9:30pm  MUS 205, 207, 
 105 

 7 

 STAGING REHEARSALS BEGIN FOR CHÉRUBIN (M,T,W,F 4-10pm) 
 Mon.  Oct. 2  Chérubin  - PRODUCTION CONCEPT 

 AND CHARACTER DISCUSSION 
 6pm - 8pm  MUS 105 

 Mon. - 
 Wed., Fri 

 Oct. 2 - 4, 6  Individual Coaching and Ensemble Music 
 & Staging Rehearsals on  Chérubin  . 

 4pm - 10pm  MUS 205, 207, 
 105 

 8 

 Mon. - 
 Wed., Fri. 

 Oct. 9 - 11  Individual Coaching and Ensemble Music 
 & Staging Rehearsals on  Chérubin  . 

 4pm - 10pm  MUS 205, 207, 
 105 

 Thu. - Fri.  Oct. 12 - 13  FALL RECESS  (No Opera Calls) 

 9 
 Mon. - 
 Wed., Fri. 

 Oct. 16 - 18, 
 20 

 Individual Coaching and Ensemble Music 
 & Staging Rehearsals on  Chérubin  . 

 4pm - 10pm  MUS 205, 207, 
 105 

 10 
 Mon. - 
 Wed., Fri. 

 Oct. 23 - 25, 
 27 

 Ensemble Music & Staging Rehearsals on 
 Chérubin  . 

 4pm - 10pm  MUS 105 

 11 
 Mon. - 
 Wed., Fri 

 Oct. 30 - Nov. 
 1, Nov. 3 

 Ensemble Music & Staging Rehearsals on 
 Chérubin  . 

 4pm - 10pm  MUS 105 

 12 

 FULL SHOW ROOM-RUNS AND TECH REHEARSAL WEEKEND 
 Mon.  Nov. 6  SITZPROBE #1  2pm - 4:50pm  Schoenfeld 

 Hall 
 Mon. - 
 Wed. 

 Nov. 6 - 8  Full show room-runs with piano  6pm - 10pm  MUS 105 
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 12 
 (cont) 

 Wed.  Nov. 8  SITZPROBE #2  2pm - 4:50pm  Schoenfeld 
 Hall 

 Thu.  Nov. 9  Piano Tech Rehearsal #1  6pm - 10pm  Bing Theatre 

 Fri.  Nov. 10  VETERANS DAY HOLIDAY  (No Cast 
 Calls) 

 Sat.  Nov. 11  Piano Tech Rehearsal #2  2pm - 6pm, 
 7pm - 10pm 

 Bing Theatre 

 Sun.  Nov. 12  Piano Tech Rehearsal #3, Piano Dress 
 Rehearsal #1 

 1pm - 4pm, 
 5pm - 11pm 

 Bing Theatre 

 13 

 ORCHESTRA DRESS REHEARSALS AND PERFORMANCES 
 Mon.  Nov. 13  Piano Dress Rehearsal #2 with Notes 

 Afterwards 
 5pm - 11pm  Bing Theatre 

 Tue.  Nov. 14  Orchestra Dress Rehearsal #1 with Notes 
 Afterwards 

 5pm - 11pm  Bing Theatre 

 Wed.  Nov. 15  Orchestra Dress Rehearsal #2 with Notes 
 Afterwards 

 5pm - 11pm  Bing Theatre 

 Thu.  Nov. 16  PERFORMANCE #1 -  Chérubin  5:30pm - 10pm  Bing Theatre 

 Fri.  Nov. 17  PERFORMANCE #2 -  Chérubin  5:30pm - 10pm  Bing Theatre 

 Sat.  Nov. 18  PERFORMANCE #3 -  Chérubin  5:30pm - 10pm  Bing Theatre 

 Sun.  Nov. 19  PERFORMANCE #4 -  Chérubin  11:30am - 5pm  Bing Theatre 

 14 
 Mon. - 
 Tue. 

 Nov. 20 - 21  Possible  Scenes and Spring Opera Music 
 Calls 

 TBD  TBD 

 Wed. - Fri.  Nov. 22 - 24  THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY (no 
 opera calls) 

 15 
 Mon. - 
 Wed., Fri 

 Nov. 27 - 29, 
 Dec. 1 

 FINAL WEEK OF CLASSES. 
 Possibly Scenes and Spring Opera Music 
 Calls 

 TBD  TBD 
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